cui.com
date 09/05/2024
page 1 of 8
SERIES:  TJ-150 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
PART NUMBER KEY
TJ-150 - XX
Base Number Output Voltage
FEATURES

current
output
power1
ripple
and noise2
efficiency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
TJ-150-12 12 12.5 150 120 91
TJ-150-24 24 6.25 150 240 92
TJ-150-28 28 5.35 150 280 93
TJ-150-36 36 4.16 150 360 93
TJ-150-48 48 3.125 150 480 93
TJ-150-54 54 2.77 150 540 92
Notes:     1. Ripple & noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 0.1 μF ceramic capacitor and a 10 μF electrolytic capacitors.
               2. At 230 Vac, full load, 25°C.
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint